	Year 3 Room 2 Pontesbury CE Primary School New School Day Structure

	
	9.00am
	10.00am
	Assembly 15 mins
	10.15am
	11.00am
	Spelling 15 mins
	Playtime 15mins
	11.30am
	12.30pm
	
	1.30pm
	1.50pm
	1.50pm
	2.30pm
	2.30pm
	3.15pm

	
	English
	
	Maths
	
	
	Class Story 
	Library
	Reading Skills
	Dinnertime
	Science
	Daily Mile
	Science

	Monday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday
	English
	
	Maths
	
	
	
	Computing
	
	Whole Class Story / Reading Skills
	PE
	French

	Wednesday
	English
	
	Maths
	
	
	
	Reading Skills
	
	
PSHE
PPA - VG
	Daily Mile
	Art 
PPA - VG

	Thursday
	English
	
	Maths
	
	
	
	PE
	
	Library
	RE
	Handwriting/
TTRockstars/
Reading Skills

	Friday
	Mental Maths Test/Times Tables
	
	English
	
	
	
	Music
	
	Reading 
Skills
	      Topic
	Daily Mile
	Topic




